
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2022 - Day 5
Solterheide 30.12.2022

Omega

Fred TOSSERAMS
TROL
Omloop : SD
Afstand : 3900m
Tijd : 0:49:36 (12'43"/km)

7/24 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Thor WOLLES 0:35:30
2. Bjoern Idar SAETRAN 0:43:44
3. Jean-Noël DEBEHOGNE 0:46:28

1. 131 00:02:53 191m 15'06"/km
2. 133 00:02:15 00:05:08 179m 12'34"/km
3. 164 00:04:47 00:09:55 452m 10'35"/km
4. 147 00:08:06 00:18:01 959m 8'27"/km
5. 154 00:01:14 00:19:15 116m 10'38"/km
6. 155 00:02:39 00:21:54 238m 11'08"/km
7. 144 00:01:13 00:23:07 80m 15'12"/km
8. 145 00:02:19 00:25:26 83m 27'55"/km
9. 146 00:04:13 00:29:39 160m 26'21"/km

10. 148 00:02:13 00:31:52 206m 10'46"/km
11. 153 00:06:39 00:38:31 397m 16'45"/km
12. 150 00:01:12 00:39:43 75m 16'00"/km
13. 157 00:02:34 00:42:17 129m 19'54"/km
14. 135 00:03:21 00:45:38 242m 13'51"/km
15. 200 00:03:22 00:49:00 299m 11'16"/km
16. 999 00:00:36 00:49:36 89m 6'44"/km
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